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(Ca)is

Radiometer ABL Series
Dedicated \ ISE (indirect)
Roche cobas b 121/123/221
Dedicated \ ISE (indirect)
Siemens RAPIDPoint 400/500
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)

(Chs

IL Gem Premier 3000 series
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)
Radiometer ABL Series
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)
Siemens RAPIDPoint 400/500
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)

(K)#

IL Gem Premier 3000 series
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)
Radiometer ABL Series
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)
Siemens RAPIDPoint 400/500
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)

(Na)sm

IL Gem Premier 3000 series
Dedicated \ ICP-MS
Radiometer ABL Series
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)
Radiometer AQTSeries
Dedicated \ ISE (direct)

(PCO2) SR E
IL Gem Premier 4000 series
Dedicated \ Electrode

Nova Stat Profile pHOx series
Dedicated \ Electrode
Radiometer ABL Series
Dedicated \ Electrode
Radiometer AQTSeries
Dedicated \ Electrode
Roche cobas b 121/123/221
Dedicated \ Electrode

(PH)pHIE

IL Gem Premier 3000 series
Dedicated \ Electrode

IL Gem Premier 4000 series
Dedicated \ Electrode
Radiometer AQTSeries
Dedicated \ Electrode
Roche cobas b 121/123/221
Dedicated \ Electrode

(PO2)EDE

IL Gem Premier 3000 series
Dedicated \ Electrode

Nova Stat Profile pHOx series
Dedicated \ Electrode

Roche cobas b 121/123/221
Dedicated \ Electrode
Siemens RAPIDPoint 400/500
Dedicated \ Electrode
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mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

kPa

kPa
mmHg
mmHg

mmHg

No Units
No Units
No Units
No Units

mmHg
kPa

mmHg
kPa

HE

1.06
1.03
111

97.5
94.3
102

4.08
4.17
411

141
137
132

4.61
4.52
42.6
41.5
39.7

7.49
7.42
7.46
7.52

95.9
15.2
93.2
14.9
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+/-2SD

-0.54-2.66
0.87-1.19
0.87-1.35

79.9-115.1
77.7-110.9
86-118

3.30-4.86
3.41-4.93
3.33-4.89

123-159
121-153
116-148

3.83-5.39
3.74-5.30
34.8-50.4
34.3-48.7
32.3-47.1

6.11-8.87
6.04-8.80
6.08-8.84
6.14-8.90

78.7-113.1
12.8-17.6

76.0-110.4
12.7-17.1
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